Station Area and Shriram Grand City Entry Gate Area for 
Shriram Grand City 33/11 KV Sub-Station to provide power 
supply at Shriram Grand City  Housing project at Uttarpara 
under Serampore (D) Division. 

ii. Name of the Concerned Office Hooghly Regional Office, WBSEDCL 

iii. Estimated Amount(Rs.) 
80,88,313/- (EightyLakh Eighty Eight Thousand Three 
Hundred Thirteen only) 

iv. Earnest Money(Rs.) 
1,61,766/- (One Lakh Sixty One Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixty Six only) 

v. Price of Bid documents (Non-
refundable).including GST. (Rs.) 

Nil 

vi. Period of Completion Two (02) Months. 

2. ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE TENDER 

All intending Bidders are required to produce valid copies of GST registration No., GSTIN,